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L.e nostre sale congressi

SALE
MEETING

CORALLO

DIAMANTE

GIADA

SMERALDO

RUBINO

TURCHESE

ZAFFIRO

QUARZO

Superficie

m? 170

m?2 90

m?2 150

m? 120

m?2 90

m? 30

m? 20

m? 190

130

80

115

90

65

40

25

250

Banchi
di scuola

80

50

60

50

30

10

10

100

Ferro
di cavallo

55

85

40

30

20

50

Tavolo
Conferenza

55

40

45

35

25

20

10

55

Ricevimento

180

80

120

200

90

40

150

Dinner

110

60

200



